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FEDERMCI GATALAMA ATLETISME

100 M.LL. MASCULI{
CT13552
CT18340

PERXA MASCULI{
CT19371

100 M.LL. FEMENI
CT14844
CT16444
CT10536

2000 OBSTACLES FEMENI

CT2851

CAT-3762638-A-T-s

CL86462

PERXA FEMENI

CAT-3764751-A-N-s

CT434
CT20389

CONTROL MASTER
TARRAGONA, 25 de maig de 2025

Atletes inscrits

RICARD ROF COSTALS
XAVIBOSCH ORTIZ

LLUIS ROSELL CARRASCOSA

CRISTINA FERRANDIZ BERNAL
LLUISA CASANOVAS GASET
MARIBEL DE LA CALLE FRAILE

CARMEN DELGADO MORALES
GALA VENTURA RODRIGUEZ
NOEMI GONZALEZ CARRILLO

JENNIFER PERNA SCHWAB
MARIA DOLORES GOMEZ ROIG
MONTSERRAT PRAT GRAU

ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP

28/7/1961
25/7/1972

15/9/1954

23/4/1989
25/4/1952
3/12/1961

15/11/1976
26/6/2009
4/4/2009

17/10/1973
15/6/1970
25/4/1966

JA Sabadell
CAIM - TED

Pratenc AA

Ourense Atletismo
Barcelona At.

Durango Kirol Taldea

U Colomenca At.
JA Sabadell
CA Tarragona

CA Castellar
Barcelona At.

Avinent Manresa



